
LSzZik Seymour
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 South American Way
9.15 Music of Ireland
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week:
Saint-Saens
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Les Allan
(vocalist)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk; "Removal of
Stains’’
12. 0° Lunch Music2. O p.m. The BBC Orchestras
2.30 Master Singers: Clem Wil-liams
2.45 Movie Tunes
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music from the Ballet
Les Sylphides Chopin
Sylvia Ballet: Pizzicato Polka

Delibes3.30 Musie While You Work
3.47 "Owen Foster and

_
the

Devil"4.0 For Our Scottish Listeners
415 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites6.0 For the Bandsman
. 6.30 LONDON NEWS
5 BBC Newsreel

ve
2 The Sports Review: O. J.""plorris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Scandinavia: Second of
Two Programmes
7.45 Complete Opera: "Piratesof Penzance"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Some Like It Hot
9.35 "The Green Archer"
10. 0 Close down

NV / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380m.
6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. \TALK: "Tannages:
Wet Curing of Skins"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Great Operas
2. 0 p.m. Music of the Britisb
Isles
2.15 Bright Stars
'2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerti Grossi
Concerto Grosso No. 11, Op.
6 Handel
English Suite in G Minor Bach
The Good Humoured Ladies

Scarlatti-Tommasini
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Swiss
Family Robinson"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Stand Easy," featuring Cheer-ful Charlie Chester
(BBC Production)

8.1 Dick Colvin and his Music
8.21 "Dad and Dave"
8.47 Knight Barnett (organ)
Songs by Australian Compos-
ers Adams

8.50 BBC Dance OrchestraMusic in the Air Hammerstein

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Prisca Quartet
Cherry Ripe arr. Bridge

9.33 Readings by Professor.T. D. Adams: "The BrightonCoach" Hook
9.55 Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
Polka ("A John Field Suite’’)

arr. Harty
10. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra
10.15 Carl Barriteau and his
Orchestga
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) , DUNEDIN*1140 ke. 263 m, |
6 Op.m. Favourite Orchestral
Pieces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday
7. 0 "Just For You,’ a. pro-
gramme featuring Terry Howard
(vocal), with Cinema Organ
7.14 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers
Sir Thomas. Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Summer Night on the River

5 Delius
. 8. 6 Lionel Tertis (viola) and
George Reeves (piano)
Sonata No, 2 Delius,arr. Tertis
8.19 Solomon (piano) withSir Adrian Boult and the Liv-
erpool Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto Bliss
9.0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 °A Story to Remember

—

9:30 It’s Swing Time

10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Debussy
G. Gloez and the Opera Comique
Orchestra
"T’Enfant Prodigue": Cortege
and Air de Danse

10. 8 Jeanne Gautier (violin)
La Plus que lente
10.12 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Danses
10.26 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Gymnopedie No, 2

16.30 Close down

"IN 72 INVERCARGI680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 The Australian Hour
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing’ Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Wusic
1.30 p.m. The Music of Cole Porter
2. 0 Other Days with The Am-
bassadors
217 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Symphonic Poem (22nd of
series)
The Philadelphia Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by Eugene
Ormandy
A Hero’s Life, Op. 40 Strauss
3.15 Songtime: Jeanette Mac-
Donald (soprano) ’

3.30 MusiceWhile You Work
4.0 "I Live Again"
4.15 A Spot of Humour

4.30 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
7.15 The Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
7.55 Music from the Operas:"Mignon" Thomas
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "They": What "They" eeAbout Foreigners
(BBC Programme) ‘

10. 0 Close down

Friday. September 5Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
‘|

7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.
Local Weather Report trom. ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35) p.m.

LEA Baga
MORNING

6. 0 London News¥.2 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes1 Legend of Kathie Warren:e
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Bright Lunch Musie
1. 0 Afternoon Music
1 The Life of Mary Sothern
Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.50 Popular Music
EVENING7 Friday Nocturne (Thea &ric

6.45 ow te Island7.16 A Cup of Kindness
7.46 Little Theatre: A Case of
CamouflageReturn of First Light
1 Hollywood Holiday.30 Musical Favourites45 Flying 55Pd. 0 Melodic Interlude9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Music Until 1010. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill
Famous Dance Bands:Tommy Dorsey10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)

11. 0 Just on the Corner of DreamStreet
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2Z.B WELLINGTON/ 1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6 0 London News
: Pe Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session92, Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Up to the Minute
9.45 The Orchestras of Henry
King and Al Goodman
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJovrie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 ° Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
My The Life of Mary Sothern1.45 Melody Fair: The RhythmicTroubadours ;

2.30 Shopping Reporter3.0 Music by the Boston Pro-menade Orchestra
3.15 Rhythm Revels
3.30 Music of Edward German
brought to you by Quentin MMaclean
3.45 Negro Spirituals
4.45. News from the Zoo

EVENING
6.30 Little Theatre: Coffee for
the President :

6.45 Magic Island7.15 A Cup of Kindness
7.45 My True Story8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest9.15 Drama of Medicine: Am-
broise Parc, the first of the
Surgeons
9.30 Kenny Baker10. 0 Dance Recordings
10.30 Recordings from Overseas
11. 0 Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. °210m.

MORNING
London News
Break o° Dau Musie=

¢

° Begin the Day Well
,
Breakfast Club with Happi

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45’ Crossroads of Life‘11.5 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtim? Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)3. 0 Favourites in Son3.15 Orchestral Interlude3.30 Rendezvous for Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 |Children's Garden Circle

EVENING6.0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels
6.45 Magic island

Pt
° Carefree Cavalcade
0. 0 3ZB’s Sports Week-endPreview and Racing forecast bythe Toff
10.15 Alfresco Music
10.30 The World of Motoring(Trevor Holden)
1. 0 Variety2.0 Close down

7. 0 Reserved
7.16 A Cup of Kindness7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Souvenirs9. 0 Afterglow9.16 Drama of Medicine: The
, Arab Pharmacist
1

.

4AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m

6
MORNING

0 Londowr News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right7.35 Morning Star
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Hill and Dale Memories
9.45 Music that Refreshes: Louis
Levy and His Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie Waryren: Jane
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern1.45 Happiness Ahead: Dick
Powell and Judy Garland2.30 Shopping Feporter (Alma)
3. i] Memories of Erin: John Mc-
Cormack (tenor)
3.30 Sweet Tempo: Guy Lom-bardo and Orchestra
{45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING
0 Bright Uoarizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
MicConnell)
6.45 Magic Island
ae 0 Reserved
7.15 A Cup of Kindness
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
A Dealer in Ostriches
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Stephen Foster Melodies
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies9. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music: Jack White and His Sax-
ophone Trio, with Perry como9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Light Music of Distinction
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10. 30 Week end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell) eEe: 0 Close down

MON

NIN

AO>

Of PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather »Report
8.10 Heigh-Ho As Off to Work
We Goa
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING
Music Menu

tf) Light Orchestral5 Evening Songs
PG Reserved
15 Rookery Nook
0
°
5

=

Short Short Stories: Mr.Goes Home
Music in the Air

a The Life of Mary Sothern
5 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club with
Ivan Tabor
8.50 Singing For You: Vaughan
Monroe ;

.

9. 0 Melody Fair
9.15 Drama of Medicine: How
Hypnotism is Helping Psychiatry
9.30 Vil Play To You: Mantovaniand Orchestra ;9.40 Week-end Sport (Fred
Murphy) : .
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementee--azaaSongs That Will Live For-

ever, a programme of Stephen
Foster melodies, will be pre-
sented by 4ZB at 8.30 to-night.

At 6.30 to-night, 3ZB broad-
casts the fascinating story of"The Treasure of Caballo
Cunco," in the series "The
Romance of Famous Jewels."
* Bd *

At 8.50 to-night, station 2ZA
presents famous radio singer
and band leader Vaughn Mun-
roe, in a selection of his more
popular songs.

|
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